Summary statement holding of specified securities

March 2018
Shareholdi
ng as a %
Categor No. of Oc]:;cs):li:rgg . No. of
ng] y No. of fully paid (calculated equity shares
sharehold shareholde up equity a5 per held in
or rs EIES SCSR dematerializ
held 1957)As a ed form
% of
(A+B+C2)
(A)
Promoter
& 10 191,245 1,91,245 65.72 191,245 65.72 1,91,24,500
Promoter 00 00 00
Group
(B) Public 123 99,75,500 99,75,500 34.28 99,75,500 34.28 99,64,500
(C1)
Shares 0.00 0.00
underlyin
g DRs
(C2)
Shares
held by 0.00 0.00
Employee
Trust
(C) Non
m’?"ter' 0.00 0.00
Public
Grand 2,91,00,0 2,91,00,0 2,91,00,0 100.0
Total 133 00 00 100.00 00 0 2,90,89,000

Shareholding Pattern
INTELLIVATE CAPITAL VENTURES LTD.

Scrip Code : 506134 Quarter Ending : March 2018

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as
a % of total no. Number of
of shares equity shares
(calculated as held in
per SCRR, dematerialized
1957)As a % of form
(A+B+C2)

Al) Indian 0.00

No. of fully
Category of Nos. of paid up Total nos.

shareholder shareholders equity shares held
shares held




Individuals/Hindu

- . 6 1,30,64,500 1,30,64,500 44.90 1,30,64,500
undivided Family
LEENA VIPUL 1 6024000  60,24,000 20.70 60,24,000
MODI
VIPUL
JAYANTILAL 1 53,28,000 53,28,000 18.31 53,28,000
MODI
VIPUL
JAYANTILAL 1 13,74,500 13,74,500 4.72 13,74,500
MODI HUF
CHANDRAKANTA
JAYANTILAL 1 1,38,000 1,38,000 0.47 1,38,000
MODI
JIMEET VIPUL
MODI 1 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.34 1,00,000
MILONI VIPUL
MODI 1 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.34 1,00,000
Any Other (specify) 4 60,60,000 60,60,000 20.82 60,60,000
K A INVESTMENTS
CONSULTANCY 1 57,60,000 57,60,000 19.79 57,60,000
LLP
JIMEET
DEVELOPERS 1 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.34 1,00,000
PRIVATE LIMITED
JINAL FIN-VEST
PRIVATE LIMITED 1 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.34 1,00,000
ROCK BUILDERS
AND DEVELOPERS 1 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.34 1,00,000
PRIVATE LIMITED
Sub Total Al 10 1,91,24,500 1,91,24,500 65.72 1,91,24,500
A2) Foreign 0.00
A=Al1+A2 10 1,91,24,500 1,91,24,500 65.72 1,91,24,500

INTELLIVATE CAPITAL VENTURES LTD.

Scrip Code : 506134 Quarter ending : March 2018

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholdi
No. of ng %
fully Total calculated
paid up no. as per

No. of
equity
shares held
in
dematerializ
ed form(Not
Applicable)

Category & Name No. of
of the sharehold

Shareholders er equity | shares SCRR,

shares held 1957 As a
held % of
(A+B+C2)

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00



B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B3) Non-
Institutions
Individual share
capital upto Rs. 2
Lacs

Individual share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 Lacs
SANTOSH
ANTONY
HARSHKUMAR
SEKSARIA
RAJIV
HIMATSINGKA
Any Other
(specify)

LLP

OLUMPUS
TRADING AND
ADVISORY LLP

Bodies Corporate

INDUS
EQUICAP
CONSULTANCY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

THE ESTATE
INVESTMENT
COPVTLTD
SIVANARAYAN
AN FINANCIAL
SERVICES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

Clearing Members
HUF
Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

103

6

123

123

402547

169680
2

102000
2

359000

317800

787615
1
580000
0

580000
0

197259
9

550000

490000

359766

545

103007

997550
0
997550
0

4,02,54
7

16,96,8
02

10,20,0
02
3,59,00
0
3,17,80
0
78,76,1
51
58,00,0
00

58,00,0
00

19,72,5
99

5,50,00
0

4,90,00

3,59,76

545

1,03,00
7
99,75,5
00
99,75,5
00

0.00

0.00

1.38

5.83

3.51

1.23

1.09

27.07

19.93

19.93

6.78

1.89

1.68

1.24

0.00

0.35

34.28

34.28

4,02,54
7

16,96,8
02

10,20,0
02
3,59,00
0
3,17,80
0
78,76,1
51
58,00,0
00

58,00,0
00

19,72,5
99

5,50,00
0

4,90,00

3,59,76

545

1,03,00
7
99,75,5
00
99,75,5
00

0.00

0.00

1.38

5.83

3.51

1.23

1.09

27.07

19.93

19.93

6.78

1.89

1.68

1.24

0.00

0.35

34.28

34.28

3,92,047

16,96,802

10,20,002
3,59,000
3,17,800

78,75,651

58,00,000

58,00,000

19,72,099

5,50,000

4,90,000

3,59,766

545
1,03,007
99,64,500

99,64,500

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

INTELLIVATE CAPITAL VENTURES LTD.



Scrip Code : 506134

Quarter ending : March 2018

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders(l)

C1)
Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust

No. of
shareholder(111)

No. of
fully paid
up equity

shares

held(1V)

Total no.
shares
held(VII =
IV+V+VI)

Shareholding % Number of equity

calculated as per shares held in
SCRR, 1957 As a dematerialized
% of form(XIV)(Not
(A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)
0.00
0.00



