# Summary statement holding of specified securities March 2018

Category of sharehold er	No. of shareholde rs	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	10	1,91,24,5 00	1,91,24,5 00	65.72	1,91,24,5 00	65.72	1,91,24,500
(B) Public	123	99,75,500	99,75,500	34.28	99,75,500	34.28	99,64,500
(C1) Shares underlyin g DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	133	2,91,00,0 00	2,91,00,0 00	100.00	2,91,00,0 00	100.0	2,90,89,000

### **Shareholding Pattern**

INTELLIVATE CAPITAL VENTURES LTD.					
Scrip Code: 506134	Quarter Ending: March 2018				

#### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	

Individuals/Hindu					
undivided Family	6	1,30,64,500	1,30,64,500	44.90	1,30,64,500
LEENA VIPUL MODI	1	60,24,000	60,24,000	20.70	60,24,000
VIPUL JAYANTILAL MODI	1	53,28,000	53,28,000	18.31	53,28,000
VIPUL JAYANTILAL MODI HUF	1	13,74,500	13,74,500	4.72	13,74,500
CHANDRAKANTA JAYANTILAL MODI	1	1,38,000	1,38,000	0.47	1,38,000
JIMEET VIPUL MODI	1	1,00,000	1,00,000	0.34	1,00,000
MILONI VIPUL MODI	1	1,00,000	1,00,000	0.34	1,00,000
Any Other (specify)	4	60,60,000	60,60,000	20.82	60,60,000
K A INVESTMENTS CONSULTANCY LLP	1	57,60,000	57,60,000	19.79	57,60,000
JIMEET DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	1,00,000	1,00,000	0.34	1,00,000
JINAL FIN-VEST PRIVATE LIMITED	1	1,00,000	1,00,000	0.34	1,00,000
ROCK BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	1,00,000	1,00,000	0.34	1,00,000
Sub Total A1	10	1,91,24,500	1,91,24,500	65.72	1,91,24,500
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	10	1,91,24,500	1,91,24,500	65.72	1,91,24,500

#### INTELLIVATE CAPITAL VENTURES LTD.

Scrip Code: 506134 Quarter ending: March 2018

#### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of sharehold er	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholdi ng % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form(Not Applicable)
<b>B1) Institutions</b>	0	0		0.00		0.00	

B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	103	402547	4,02,54 7	1.38	4,02,54 7	1.38	3,92,047
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	3	169680 2	16,96,8 02	5.83	16,96,8 02	5.83	16,96,802
SANTOSH ANTONY	1	102000 2	10,20,0 02	3.51	10,20,0 02	3.51	10,20,002
HARSHKUMAR SEKSARIA	1	359000	3,59,00 0	1.23	3,59,00 0	1.23	3,59,000
RAJIV HIMATSINGKA	1	317800	3,17,80	1.09	3,17,80	1.09	3,17,800
Any Other (specify)	17	787615 1	78,76,1 51	27.07	78,76,1 51	27.07	78,75,651
LLP	1	580000 0	58,00,0 00	19.93	58,00,0 00	19.93	58,00,000
OLUMPUS TRADING AND ADVISORY LLP	1	580000 0	58,00,0 00	19.93	58,00,0 00	19.93	58,00,000
Bodies Corporate	9	197259 9	19,72,5 99	6.78	19,72,5 99	6.78	19,72,099
INDUS EQUICAP CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	1	550000	5,50,00 0	1.89	5,50,00 0	1.89	5,50,000
THE ESTATE INVESTMENT CO PVT LTD SIVANARAYAN	1	490000	4,90,00	1.68	4,90,00 0	1.68	4,90,000
AN FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	1	359766	3,59,76 6	1.24	3,59,76 6	1.24	3,59,766
Clearing Members	1	545	545	0.00	545	0.00	545
HUF	6	103007	1,03,00 7	0.35	1,03,00 7	0.35	1,03,007
Sub Total B3	123	997550 0	99,75,5 00	34.28	99,75,5 00	34.28	99,64,500
B=B1+B2+B3	123	997550 0	99,75,5 00	34.28	99,75,5 00	34.28	99,64,500

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

INTELLIVATE CAPITAL VENTURES LTD.

Scrip Code: 506134 Quarter ending: March 2018

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	